The revised vision statement was used as part of 
the community survey to get a reaction from the community at-large.  In general, there was agreement 
with the vision statement included in the Community Survey.  Of the 179 total completed surveys, one 
hundred forty-six (146) respondents supported the vision statement for Kent Narrows.  The following is 
the generally supported community vision statement for Kent Narrows. 

Establish the Kent Narrows as a year-round destination place for visitors and local residents 
while maintaining the heritage of the traditional working waterfront character by linking